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Working with Numbers   
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Represent the following numbers on a ten frame. The first two have been done for you.  

Remember to represent the numbers from left to right.  
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Colour the rectangle that has the biggest number. The first one has 

been done for you. Look at the Numbers 1-10 poster below if you 

need some help.  

10 8 4 

7 6 2 

6 3 9 

4 10 5 

1 9 7 

4 6 5 

2 9 0 

8 9 10 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Which number is bigger? 
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How many more? 

9 and ____ more make 10.  8 and ___ more make 10.  

7 and ___ more make 10.  6 and ___ more make 10.  

5 and ___ more make 10.  4 and ___ more make 10.  

3 and ___ more make 10.  2 and ___ more make 10.  

1 and ___ more make 10.  
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Subitise Addition  

5…           6,7 
7    altogether  

Say how many you 

see instantly without 

counting and then 

count on from the 

biggest number.  

 

____    altogether  

____    altogether  

____    altogether  

____    altogether  

____    altogether  

____    altogether  
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Before 

one less 

Between After 

one more 

4 5 6 

 3  

 6  

 4  

 7  

 8  

 1  

 2  

 9  

 10  

Before and After 

Write the number which comes before and after. The first one has been done for you. 

Use the number line below if you need help.  
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